

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No. 973/2022

Shiv Dayal

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Vinod Kotwal, Advocate

vs

Kewal Krishan and ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. P. S. Parmar, Advocate

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER
12.12.2025

1. List in terms of previous order on 24.02.2026.

Jammu
12.12.2025
Neha-II



(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE